Meerut Institute of Technology, Meerut

B.Tech IV Sem (ALL BRANCHES)

Commencement of
1-Apr-24 |Mon classes 1 29-Apr-24 |Mon | Sessional-1 |27-May-24 |Mon | Sessional -2 | 24-Jun-24 |Mon | 49 (MIDPUT)
2-Apr-24 Tue 2 30-Apr-24 | Tue | Sessional -1 |28-May-24 | Tue | Sessional-2 |25-Jun-24 | Tue | 50 (MIDPUT)
3-Apr-24 (Wed 3 1-May-24 |Wed| Sessional-1 |29-May-24 |Wed| Sessional -2 |26-Jun-24 | Wed 51
4-Apr-24 Thu 4 2-May-24 | Thu | Sessional -1 |30-May-24 | Thu | Sessional-2 |27-Jun-24 | Thu 52
5-Apr-24 Fri 5 3-May-24 | Fri Sessional -2 |31-May-24 | Fri | Sessional -2 (28-Jun-24| Fri 53
6-Apr-24 Sat 4-May-24 | Sat 1-Jun-24 | Sat 29-Jun-24 | Sat
7-Apr-24 Sun 5-May-24 | Sun 2-Jun-24 | Sun 30-Jun-24 | Sun
8-Apr-24 Mon 6 6-May-24 |Mon 19 3-Jun-24 (Mon 34 1-Jul-24 (Mon PUT
9-Apr-24 Tue 7 7-May-24 | Tue 20 4-Jun-24 | Tue 35 2-Jul-24 | Tue GAP
10-Apr-24 |Wed 8 8-May-24 |Wed 21 5-Jun-24 |Wed 36 3-Jul-24 |Wed PUT
11-Apr-24 | Thu Eid-Ul-Fitr 9-May-24 | Thu 22 6-Jun-24 | Thu 37 4-Jul-24 | Thu GAP
12-Apr-24 Fri 9 10-May-24 | Fri 23 7-Jun-24 | Fri 38 5-Jul-24 | Fri PUT
13-Apr-24 Sat 11-May-24 | Sat 8-Jun-24 | Sat 6-Jul-24 | Sat
14-Apr-24 | Sun 12-May-24 | Sun 9-Jun-24 | Sun 7-Jul-24 | Sun
15-Apr-24 |Mon 10 13-May-24 | Mon 24 10-Jun-24 |Mon 39 8-Jul-24 |Mon PUT
16-Apr-24 | Tue 11 14-May-24 | Tue 25 11-Jun-24 | Tue 40 9-Jul-24 | Tue GAP
17-Apr-24 |Wed Ram Navmi 15-May-24 | Wed 26 12-Jun-24 |Wed 41 10-Jul-24 |Wed PUT
18-Apr-24 | Thu 12 16-May-24 | Thu 27 13-Jun-24 | Thu 42 11-Jul-24 | Thu GAP
19-Apr-24 Fri 13 17-May-24 | Fri 28 14-Jun-24 | Fri 43 12-Jul-24 | Fri PUT
20-Apr-24 Sat 18-May-24 | Sat 15-Jun-24 | Sat 13-Jul-24 | Sat
21-Apr-24 | Sun 19-May-24 | Sun 16-Jun-24 | Sun 14-Jul-24 | Sun
22-Apr-24 |(Mon 14 20-May-24 |Mon 29 17-Jun-24 |Mon Bakrid 15-Jul-24 (Mon | 54 (Revision)
23-Apr-24 | Tue 15 21-May-24 | Tue 30 18-Jun-24 | Tue 44 16-Jul-24 | Tue | 55(Revision)
24-Apr-24 |(Wed 16 22-May-24 | Wed 31 19-Jun-24 |Wed| 45 (MIDPUT) | 17-Jul-24 | Wed | 56 (Revision)
25-Apr-24 | Thu 17 23-May-24 | Thu 32 20-Jun-24 | Thu | 46 (MIDPUT) | 18-Jul-24 | Thu | 57 (Revision)
26-Apr-24 Fri 18 24-May-24 | Fri 33 21-Jun-24 | Fri | 47 (MIDPUT) | 19-Jul-24 | Fri | 58 (Revision)
27-Apr-24 | Sat Sessional -1 25-May-24 | Sat | Sessional-2 | 22-Jun-24 | Sat | 48 (MIDPUT)
28-Apr-24 | Sun 26-May-24 | Sun 23-Jun-24 | Sun




Meerut Institute of Technology, Meerut

B.Tech VI & VIIl Sem (ALL BRANCHES)

12-Feb-24 Mon 11-Mar-24 |Mon 10 8-Apr-24 (Mon 26 6-May-24 |Mon 40

13-Feb-24 Tue 12-Mar-24 | Tue 11 9-Apr-24 | Tue 27 7-May-24 | Tue 41

14-Feb-24 Wed :r?latli:\?:g 13-Mar-24 | Wed 12 10-Apr-24 (Wed 28 8-May-24 |Wed 42

15-Feb-24 Thu 14-Mar-24 | Thu 13 11-Apr-24 | Thu Eid-Ul-Fitr 9-May-24 | Thu 43

16-Feb-24 Fri 15-Mar-24 | Fri 14 12-Apr-24 | Fri 29 10-May-24 | Fri 44

17-Feb-24 Sat 16-Mar-24 | Sat 13-Apr-24 | Sat 11-May-24 | Sat

18-Feb-24 Sun 17-Mar-24 | Sun 14-Apr-24 | Sun 12-May-24 | Sun

19-Feb-24 Mon | Python Training | 18-Mar-24 (Mon 15 15-Apr-24 |Mon 30 13-May-24 |Mon PUT

20-Feb-24 Tue Python Training | 19-Mar-24 | Tue 16 16-Apr-24 | Tue 31 14-May-24 | Tue PUT

21-Feb-24 Wed | Python Training | 20-Mar-24 | Wed 17 17-Apr-24 (Wed 32 15-May-24 | Wed PUT

22-Feb-24 Thu Python Training |21-Mar-24 | Thu 18 18-Apr-24 | Thu 33 16-May-24 | Thu PUT

23-Feb-24 Fri Python Training |22-Mar-24 | Fri 19 19-Apr-24 | Fri 34 17-May-24 | Fri PUT

24-Feb-24 Sat 23-Mar-24 | Sat 20-Apr-24 | Sat 18-May-24 | Sat PUT

25-Feb-24 Sun 24-Mar-24 | Sun 21-Apr-24 | Sun 19-May-24 | Sun
Commencement

26-Feb-24 Mon of classes 1 25-Mar-24 |Mon Holi 22-Apr-24 |Mon 35 20-May-24 (Mon 45 Rivision

27-Feb-24 Tue 2 26-Mar-24 | Tue 20 23-Apr-24 | Tue 36 21-May-24 | Tue 46 Rivision

28-Feb-24 Wed 3 27-Mar-24 | Wed 21 24-Apr-24 |Wed 37 22-May-24 | Wed 47 Rivision

29-Feb-24 Thu 4 28-Mar-24 | Thu 22 25-Apr-24 | Thu 38 23-May-24 | Thu 48 Rivision

1-Mar-24 Fri 5 29-Mar-24 | Fri 23 26-Apr-24 | Fri 39 24-May-24 | Fri 49 Rivision

2-Mar-24 Sat 30-Mar-24 | Sat 27-Apr-24 | Sat

3-Mar-24 Sun 31-Mar-24 | Sun 28-Apr-24 | Sun

4-Mar-24 Mon 6 1-Apr-24 (Mon | Sessional -1 29-Apr-24 |Mon | Sessional - 2

5-Mar-24 Tue 7 2-Apr-24 | Tue Sessional -1 30-Apr-24 | Tue Sessional - 2

6-Mar-24 Wed 8 3-Apr-24 |Wed| Sessional -1 1-May-24 |Wed| Sessional -2

7-Mar-24 Thu 9 4-Apr-24 | Thu 24 2-May-24 | Thu Sessional -2

8-Mar-24 Fri Maha Shivratri | 5-Apr-24 | Fri 25 3-May-24 | Fri Sessional - 2

9-Mar-24 Sat 6-Apr-24 | Sat 4-May-24 | Sat Sessional - 2

10-Mar-24 Sun 7-Apr-24 | Sun 5-May-24 | Sun




